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Gibson
Code No.  Total Pounds Jasper
Farms Lagrange
43 4 685,168 Marshall
999 16 2,697,996 Newton
20 3,383,164 Noble
Posey
Vanderburgh
Wayne
Restricted
Total for Indiana
Kansas
County Name
Anderson
Douglas
Franklin
Code No. Total Pounds Gray
Farms Hamilton
27 3 2,260,738 Harvey
33 7 2,897,586 Kearny
133 4 98,097 Labette
193 25 13,657,159 Nemaha
211 8 1,773,198 Neosho
237 8 4,138,310 Restricted
285 3 119,199 Total for Kansas
999 49 34,059,575
107 59,003,862 Kentucky
County Name
Code No. Total Pounds Adalr
Farms Barren
157 3 2,289,484 Breckinridge
189 4 1,381,856 Caldwell
999 6 2,184,837 Christian
13 5,856,177 Grayson
Green
Hardin
Code No. Total Pounds Hart
Farms Logan
37 4 3,302,115 Metcalfe
39 33 744,121 Monroe
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51
73
87
99
111
113
129
163
177
999

Code

45
59
69
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93
99
131
133
999
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27
33
47
85
87
93
99
141
169
171
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4 5,439,432

4 9,290,712
85 472,161
3 17,924

6 14,292,638

6 3,623,931

4 739,207

3 574,809
22 336,820
21 16,925,843
195 55,759,713
No. Total Pounds

Farms

6 497,223

3 217,086

7 370,014

3 21,792,920

6 1,515,424

3 148,668

3 240,760

5 190,657

5 892,571

3 135,013
25 17,829,683
69 43,830,019
No.  Total Pounds

Farms

7 2,315,287

16 7,615,256
3 159,577

5 570,418
88 5,287,505
6 519,953

4 277,511

4 380,541

6 690,351

6 8,158,337

6 1,814,354

7 831,463



Russell
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Trigg
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Washington
Restricted
Total for Kentucky

Louisiana
County Name

St. helena
Tangipahoa
Washington
Restricted

Total for Louisiana

Michigan

County Name

Restricted
Total for Michigan

Mississippi
County Name

Lincoln
Marion
Pearl river
Pike
Tate
Walthall
Restricted
Total for Mississippi
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Restricted
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207 3 291,200 Nebraska
217 4 236,074 Restricted
219 34 2,753,077
221 26 1,473,708
227 7 3,622,425
229 3 34,077 New Mexico
999 21 2,500,212 County Name
256 39,531,326
Curry
Roosevelt
Code No.  Total Pounds Restricted
Farms Total for New Mexico
91 5 271,290
105 40 3,923,304 Ohio
117 24 3,655,220 County Name
999 6 926,446
75 8,776,260 Adams
Geauga
Highland
Code No.  Total Pounds Holmes
Farms Huron
999 11 8,865,594 Logan
11 8,865,594 Richland
Stark
Tuscarawas
Code No. Total Pounds Wayne
Farms Restricted
85 6 466,849 Total for Ohio
91 8 1,549,994
109 4 91,972 Oklahoma
113 4 454,865 .
Restricted
137 3 1,728,403
147 6 1,086,890
999 21 3,253,719
52 8,632,692
Tennessee

County Name

Bedford
Henry
Lawrence
Lincoln
Marshall
Maury
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No. Total Pounds
Farms

8 6,229,440

15 12,472,855

2 7,420,254

25 26,122,549

No. Total Pounds
Farms

5 46,372

8 36,547

8 59,804

20 140,782

3 19,347

3 220,959

6 54,959

5 39,911

14 134,938

21 190,806

20 6,177,955

113 7,122,380

No. Total Pounds
Farms

4 2,909,148

7 1,646,715

5 682,142

3 375,149

8 907,646

6 1,863,930



Public Producer Milk By County/State 11/26/2019 10:31:19 AM
(More Than Two Producer Per County)

Federal Order No. 7
October 2019

No. Total Pounds

Farms
Robertson 147 3 682,599 Unrestricted States Total 1,086 328,119,194
Sumner 165 3 218,413
Weakley 183 3 316,646 Restricted State Total 415 __ 56040011
White 185 3 1,381,417 Order 7 Total 1,501 384,159,205
Wilson 189 3 682,190
Restricted 999 26 3,350,592
Total for Tennessee 74 15,016,587
Texas
County Name Code No. Total Pounds
Farms
Bailey 17 7 7,315,170
Franklin 159 3 494,243
Hopkins 223 24 10,474,521
Parmer 369 5 10,219,350
Rains 379 4 316,985
Upshur 459 4 530,216
Van zandt 467 3 1,487,975
Wood 499 11 869,706
Restricted 999 15 14,510,705
Total for Texas 76 46,218,871
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